MXE

M I L WAUKEE

Mirtcheli International Airport

OPERATOR

AB JETS

AERO CHARTER, INC.
AIR CANADA AULA 22-23
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
AIR TRANSPORT, INC.
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.
ALTIUS AVIATION, LLC
AMERICAN AIR CHARTEF
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
AMERIFLIGHT

ATTITUDE AIRLLC
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.
BERRY AVIATION, INC.
CHARTRIGHT AIR LICEN¢
CORPORATE AIR TRAVEI
CORPORATE AIR, LLC
CREAM CITY

CSA AIR, INC.

CUSTOM JET CHARTERS
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DESERT JET

DHL NETWORK OPERATI
DINAR-RED BARN

EAST COAST JETS, INC.
EXCELAIRE

EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
HOP_A_JET WORLDWIDE
JET EDGE INTERNATION
JETIT

JET LOGISTICS, INC.
JETBLUE AIRWAYS CORI
JETRIGHT

KALITTA AIR

KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/
KALITTA-CARGO

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

O 0O 0O 00 0 0o o

)
o
)
2
=}

O O 0O 0000000 o O

[=lNellellelNellellellellolNo}]

57,827

O O O OO 000 oo o o

5,473

o O O O o o

7,094
0

0
0
0

O OO O OO0 oo oo

116,497

OO 0O 000000 oo o

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - July 2022

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 3
0.00% 1
0.18% 20
0.00% 37
0.00% 1
2.28% 31
0.00% 1
0.00% 2

14.69% 377
0.00% 17
0.00% 1
0.00% 7
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 45
0.00% 134
0.00% 1

25.27% 645
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 22
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1"
0.00% 90
0.00% 88
0.00% 4
0.00% 53
0.00% 10
2.23% 31
0.00% 4
0.00% 15
0.00% 1
0.00% 8
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
2.98% 61
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 3
0.00% 0

INT'L

827

O OO OO0 O0D0DO0DO0DO0OO0O0OO0OO0O0DO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OOOOOOOOOoOOoOO-oO

OLTS

O O O OO0 0000000000000 O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OOOOOOOOOoOOoOOoO

ISCREENED
0
0

[=lNellelNelNellellelNelNo)

)
o
[}
2
o

O O O OO 000 oo o o

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
58,500 0.02%
15,000 0.01%
968,100 0.33%
951,796 0.32%
19,500 0.01%
4,546,300 1.53%
16,865 0.01%
31,620 0.01%
37,386,286 12.60%
273,700 0.09%
18,700 0.01%
91,950 0.03%
25,794 0.01%
33,750 0.01%
38,550 0.01%
32,700 0.01%
324,556 0.11%
1,139,000 0.38%
18,700 0.01%
63,542,693 21.41%
15,700 0.01%
27,100 0.01%
3,306,979 1.11%
38,000 0.01%
23,350 0.01%
64,350 0.02%
591,100 0.20%
28,400,400 9.57%
1,565,644 0.53%
171,294 0.06%
774,594 0.26%
257,940 0.09%
4,672,036 1.57%
124,600 0.04%
247,160 0.08%
38,000 0.01%
520,342 0.18%
19,820 0.01%
12,750 0.00%
7,792,000 2.63%
19,200 0.01%
0 0.00%
53,700 0.02%
0 0.00%

ENP

o O O o o

5,925

24,987

49,81

O O OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0O0O0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0ODO0DO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OOO0DO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

MAIL
DEP

o O o oo

6,351

9,815

o

[=lN=lellelNellellelNelNe)

87,998

OO OO0 0000000000000 O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

TOTAL

o O o oo

12,276

34,802

O 0O 00000 oo o

N
w
~N
[e ]
o
[e5]

O OO 0000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

ENP

o O O o o

1,489

3,144

O O O OO o oo

171,400
0

8,922

0

0
296,220
0

0

0

0
3,374,166
0

0

0
100,329

O O O O OO0 00O oo o o

FREIGHT
DEP

O O o oo

7,069

6,755
7,247

O O O oo oo

107,271
0
20,117
0

0
598,609
0

0

0

0
4,281,657
0

0

0
60,256

OO 0000000 oo o

TOTAL

o O O o o

8,558

9,899
7,247

O O O O O o o

278,671
0
29,039
0

0
894,829
0

0

0

0
7,655,823
0

0

0
160,585

O O O O OO0 00O oo o o



MXE

M I L WAUKEE

Mirtcheli International Airport

OPERATOR

KOLOB CANYONS AIR SE
MAXAIR

MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INt
NETJETS EUROPE
NICHOLAS AIR
NORTHEASTERN AVIATI(
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLI¢
NORTHERN JET MANAGE
NOVA JET

NXT JET

OMNI AIR TRANSPORT
PRESIDENTIAL AIR

PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
RED WING AEROPLANE (
ROYAL AIR

SC AVIATION

SILVER AIR
SILVERHAWK AVIATION,
SOLAIRUS AVIATION
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C
SPIRIT AIRLINES

STA JETS

SUMMIT AVIATION

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
SUN DEVIL

TALON AIR, INC.

THRIVE AVIATION
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
USA JET

VOLATO

WESTERN MICHIGAN UN
XOJET

TOTAL

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

O O 0000000 0000000 O O

DEP

O O O O OO0 00OO0O0O0O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

TOTAL

O OO0 0000000000000 oo

0
169,519
19,278

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - July 2022

PASSENGERS

SHARE
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
36.76%
4.18%
0.00%
0.00%
0.09%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
11.34%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%

LANDGS
1

A A A AW

NN AW =

436

INT'L

1,11

O OO0 0000000000 PNMODODODODOODOOOOOOOOOOoOOoOOoOo

1,941

OLTS

O O O O OO0 0O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

-
[e2]
a
oo

O OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO o o

1,658

ISCREENED

o

O O O O OO0 0O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0oOOoOOoO oo

84,126
10,788

26,473

o O O O o

231,042

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
14,000 0.00%
46,230 0.02%
159,000 0.05%
78,600 0.03%
9,766 0.00%
38,000 0.01%
23,350 0.01%
637,800 0.21%
30,000 0.01%
23,350 0.01%
19,500 0.01%
31,800 0.01%
498,000 0.17%
49,100 0.02%
25,000 0.01%
410,900 0.14%
31,800 0.01%
27,575 0.01%
92,165 0.03%
81,924,000 27.61%
9,827,775 3.31%
58,500 0.02%
16,865 0.01%
438,900 0.15%
51,000 0.02%
89,350 0.03%
55,150 0.02%
31,999,274 10.78%
11,630,500 3.92%
27,734 0.01%
9,960 0.00%
2,406 0.00%
95,400 0.03%
296,742,869 | 100.00%

ENP

O OO O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOOoOOoO

80,722

MAIL
DEP

O OO0 0000000000000 000O0O00O0OO00O0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOo

104,164

TOTAL

O OO 0000000000000 000O0O0O00O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOo

184,886

ENP

O OO0 O O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOooo

N
w
[9)]
[o9)
@

51,31

O OO O O0OO0OO0OO0ONOODOOOOoO

1,695,815
0
0
0
0
5,746,380

FREIGHT
DEP

OO 0000000 oo o

30,049

O O O o oo

67,074

[«lNelNelNellelNelNello)

1,988,109
0
0
0
0
7,174,213

TOTAL

O OO0 O O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOoo o

12,920,593



