

## MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - July 2022

	PASSENGERS								LNDG WT MAIL				FREIGHT			
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
AB JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	58,500	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AERO CHARTER, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR CANADA AULA 22-23	421	406	827	0.18%	20	827	0	421	968,100	0.33%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, I	0	0	0	0.00%	37	0	0	0	951,796	0.32%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR TRANSPORT, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.	5,178	5,339	10,517	2.28%	31	0	0	5,178	4,546,300	1.53%	5,925	6,351	12,276	1,489	7,069	8,558
ALTIUS AVIATION, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	16,865	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AMERICAN AIR CHARTEF	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	31,620	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC	33,817	33,932	67,749	14.69%	377	0	0	33,817	37,386,286	12.60%	24,987	9,815	34,802	3,144	6,755	9,899
AMERIFLIGHT	0	0	0	0.00%	17	0	0	0	273,700	0.09%	0	0	0	0	7,247	7,247
ATTITUDE AIR LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	7	0	0	0	91,950	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
BERRY AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	25,794	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CHARTRIGHT AIR LICENS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	33,750	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CORPORATE AIR TRAVE	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	38,550	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CORPORATE AIR, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	32,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CREAM CITY	0	0	0	0.00%	45	0	0	0	324,556	0.11%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CSA AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	134	0	0	0	1,139,000	0.38%	0	0	0	171,400	107,271	278,671
CUSTOM JET CHARTERS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.	58,670	57,827	116,497	25.27%	645	0	0	58,670	63,542,693	21.41%	49,810	87,998	137,808	8,922	20,117	29,039
DELTA PRIVATE JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
DESERT JET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,100	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
DHL NETWORK OPERATI	0	0	0	0.00%	22	0	0	0	3,306,979	1.11%	0	0	0	296,220	598,609	894,829
DINAR-RED BARN	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	38,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
EAST COAST JETS, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	23,350	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
EXCELAIRE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	64,350	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	11	0	0	0	591,100	0.20%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR	0	0	0	0.00%	90	0	0	0	28,400,400	9.57%	0	0	0	3,374,166	4,281,657	7,655,823
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	88	0	0	0	1,565,644	0.53%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	171,294	0.06%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	53	0	0	0	774,594	0.26%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	10	0	0	0	257,940	0.09%	0	0	0	100,329	60,256	160,585
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC	4,787	5,473	10,260	2.23%	31	0	0	4,787	4,672,036	1.57%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	124,600	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA CHARTERS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	15	0	0	0	247,160	0.08%	0	0	0	0	0	0
HOP_A_JET WORLDWIDE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	38,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET EDGE INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	8	0	0	0	520,342	0.18%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET IT	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	19,820	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET LOGISTICS, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,750	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JETBLUE AIRWAYS CORI	6,645	7,094	13,739	2.98%	61	0	0	6,645	7,792,000	2.63%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JETRIGHT	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
KALITTA AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	53,700	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
KALITTA-CARGO	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
Data subject to change	he ot oub	iustmonts	I		I I			I I		I	I I	I I	I			

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



## MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - July 2022

	PASSENGERS								LNDG	wт	MAIL			FREIGHT		
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
KOLOB CANYONS AIR SE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	14,000	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MAXAIR	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	46,230	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, IN	0	0	0	0.00%	5	0	0	0	159,000	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NETJETS EUROPE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	78,600	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NICHOLAS AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	9,766	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHEASTERN AVIATI	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	38,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLI	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	23,350	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHERN JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	28	0	0	0	637,800	0.21%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NOVA JET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	30,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NXT JET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	23,350	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
OMNI AIR TRANSPORT	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRESIDENTIAL AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	31,800	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON	0	0	0	0.00%	53	0	0	0	498,000	0.17%	0	0	0	43,583	30,049	73,632
RED WING AEROPLANE (	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	49,100	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ROYAL AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	25,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SC AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	16	0	0	0	410,900	0.14%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SILVER AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	31,800	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SILVERHAWK AVIATION,	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,575	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOLAIRUS AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	92,165	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C	85,013	84,506	169,519	36.76%	596	1,114	1,658	84,126	81,924,000	27.61%	0	0	0	51,312	67,074	118,386
SPIRIT AIRLINES	10,788	8,490	19,278	4.18%	62	0	0	10,788	9,827,775	3.31%	0	0	0	0	0	0
STA JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	58,500	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUMMIT AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	16,865	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES	137	260	397	0.09%	3	0	0	137	438,900	0.15%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN DEVIL	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	51,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TALON AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	89,350	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
THRIVE AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	55,150	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.	26,473	25,834	52,307	11.34%	436	0	0	26,473	31,999,274	10.78%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC	0	0	0	0.00%	24	0	0	0	11,630,500	3.92%	0	0	0	1,695,815	1,988,109	3,683,924
USA JET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,734	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
VOLATO	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	9,960	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
WESTERN MICHIGAN UN	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	2,406	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
XOJET	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	95,400	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	231,929	229,161	461,090	100.00%	2,998	1,941	1,658	231,042	296,742,869	100.00%	80,722	104,164	184,886	5,746,380	7,174,213	12,920,593